Access Training Schedule Spring 2021

Access 1 Saturday 1/9/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Saturday | 1/23/2021  1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Saturday 2/6/2021 | 1:15-2:15pm
Access 1 Wednesday | 1/13/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Wednesday | 1/27/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Wednesday | 2/10/2021 | 1:15-2:15pm
Access 1 Thursday | 2/4/2021 | 6:15-7:45pm
Access 2 Thursday | 2/18/2021 | 6:15-7:45pm
Access 3 Thursday | 3/4/2021 | 6:15-7:15pm
Access 1 Tuesday 3/2/2021 9:15-10:45am
Access 2 Tuesday | 3/16/2021 |9:15-10:45am
Access 3 Tuesday | 3/30/2021 |9:15-10:15am
Access 1 Saturday 3/6/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Saturday | 3/20/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Saturday | 4/3/2021 | 1:15-2:15pm
Access 1 Wednesday | 3/31/2021 |9:15-10:45am
Access 2 Wednesday | 4/14/2021 |9:15-10:45am
Access 3 Wednesday | 4/28/2021 |9:15-10:15am
Access 1 Wednesday | 4/7/2021 | 6:15-7:45pm
Access 2 Wednesday | 4/21/2021 | 6:15-7:45pm
Access 3 Wednesday | 5/5/2021 | 6:15-7:15pm
Access 1 Thursday | 4/29/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 2 Thursday | 5/13/2021 | 1:15-2:45pm
Access 3 Thursday | 5/27/2021 | 1:15-2:15pm

All workshops will be virtual for the foreseeable future.



